53
51
54
55
56
57
55
58
56
57
58
59
60
61
59
60

62
61
63
64
63
87
66
87
67
65
67
68
88

70

72

TIME
8:15 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:58 AM
12:06 PM
12:14 PM
12:22 PM
12:30 PM
1:.05 PM
1:13 PM
1:21 PM

NAME
Gavre Goldie
Anecia Delduco
Michele Goldie
Robin Souder
Mary Beth Heiser
Bonnie MacCullough
Robin Souder
Janet Rubino
Mary Beth Heiser
Bonnie MacCullough
Janet Rubino
Renee Dixon
Lesley Cens McDowell
Staci Jendrek
Renee Dixon
Lesley Cens McDowell
BREAK
Anecia Delduco
Staci Jendrek
Regina Marini
Kathy Davis
Regina Marini
Lisa Fiorelli
Alix James
Lisa Fiorelli
Michele Karpovich
Betty Lewandowski
Michele Karpovich
Maggie Moyer
Joanne Mohr
Anecia Delduco
LUNCH
Linda Drejza
Lisa George

Susanne Miller

HORSE
Splendid Charlie
Crown Royal
Splendid Charlie
Whisky Dun Right
Tea Riffic
Jubilee
Whisky Dun Right
Gigi
Tea Riffic
Jubilee
Gigi
Queen Esther
Only at Macy's
Ducati
Queen Esther
Only at Macy's

Santi
Ducati
Summer
Sassy
Summer
World Player
Iberioe LD
World Player
Julien De Flamenco
Echo
Julien De Flamenco
Captain Morgan

Poppy
Jose

Wrosie
Worthy
De La Ritz

DIV
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

o =

AA



TEST SCORE

T-1 66.154
PSG 68.971
Intro A 69.688
T-2 58.448
T-2 68.448
1-2 67.273
T-2 63.448
4-1 68.553
T-3 66.2
1-2 69.848
4-1 68.947
2-3 67.619
1-1 67.778
WD Basic 4 63.846
2-3 66.905
1-1 65.37
MFS 4 70.075
T-3 66.2
Intro B 54.063
MFS 1 65.667
Intro B 63.125
T-2 68.276
3-2 68.684
T-2 68.448
Intro B 72187
MFS 1 66.056
Intro B 66.563
3-1 63.108
wbD 2-4 67.241
T-1 70.962
2-2 64.487
2-2 65.641

T-2 69.655



70
71
73
74
75
73
74
76
77
76
78
79
77
78
79

80
81
76
81
82
76
82
89
83
85
86
84
85
86
84

1:29 PM
1:39 PM
1:47 PM
1:55 PM
2:03 PM
2:11 PM
2:19 PM
2:27 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM
2:51 PM
2:59 PM
3:07 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
3:31PM
3:39 PM
3:47 PM
3:55 PM
4:.03 PM
4:11 PM
4:19 PM
4:27 PM
4:35 PM
4:43 PM
4:51 PM
4:59 PM
5:07 PM
5:15 PM
5:23 PM
5:31PM

Linda Drejza
Lisa George
Doug Binder
Anna Lenox
Kim Licup
Doug Binder
Anna Lenox
Gretchen Ruby
Sydney Velky
Gretchen Ruby
Marrianna Vitelli
Taryn Steinmeyer
Sydney Velky
Marianna Vitelli
Taryn Steinmeyer
BREAK
Beatrice Reedy
Cora Kline
Gretchen Ruby
Cora Kline
Sophia Schindler
Gretchen Ruby
Sophia Schindler
Alcina Rawles
Carly Votek
Michele Goldie
Robyn Botkin
Mariette McIntrye
Michele Goldie
Robyn Botkin
Mariette McIntyre

Wrosie
Worthy
Crispin's Brother
Ruben
Ajax
Crispin's Brother
Ruben
Jamdolin
Sir Holden
Jamdolin
Dummy Up
Penelope
Sir Holden
Dummy Up

Penelope

Gizmo
Only at Macy's
Penhill Celtic
Only at Macy's
Lilikoi
Penhill Celtic
Lilikoi
Mansueto
Firefly
Gone for Broke
DJ
Play Boy Skoal
Gone for Broke
DJ
Play Boy Skoal

Jr
Jr

Jr

AA
Jr
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA



MFS 1 67.805

2-3 64.404
2-1 65.142
2-3 67.5
1-1 Scratch
2-3 64.523
3-1 58.108
T-2 68.793
T-3 61.4
T-3 69.8
Intro A 67.188
Intro C 69.25
1-1 63.333
Intro B 70.625
T-1 68.27
Intro B 69.375
1-1 65.926
1-1 73.519
1-2 65.455
1-1 65.926
1-2 74.848
1-1 68.519
T-2 67.414
Leadline B 75
T-3 62.6
T-1 68.846
T-3 65.2
MFS T 64.118
T-2 60.345

1-1 64.444



