

#	TIME	NAME	HORSE	DIV
53	8:15 AM	Gavre Goldie	Splendid Charlie	AA
51	8:24 AM	Anecia Delduco	Crown Royal	O
54	8:32 AM	Michele Goldie	Splendid Charlie	AA
55	8:40 AM	Robin Souder	Whisky Dun Right	AA
56	8:48 AM	Mary Beth Heiser	Tea Riffic	AA
57	8:56 AM	Bonnie MacCullough	Jubilee	AA
55	9:04 AM	Robin Souder	Whisky Dun Right	AA
58	9:12 AM	Janet Rubino	Gigi	M
56	9:20 AM	Mary Beth Heiser	Tea Riffic	AA
57	9:28 AM	Bonnie MacCullough	Jubilee	AA
58	9:36 AM	Janet Rubino	Gigi	M
59	9:44 AM	Renee Dixon	Queen Esther	O
60	9:52 AM	Lesley Cens McDowell	Only at Macy's	M
61	10:00 AM	Staci Jendrek	Ducati	AA
59	10:08 AM	Renee Dixon	Queen Esther	O
60	10:16 AM	Lesley Cens McDowell	Only at Macy's	M
	10:24 AM	BREAK		
62	10:32 AM	Anecia Delduco	Santi	O
61	10:42 AM	Staci Jendrek	Ducati	AA
63	10:50 AM	Regina Marini	Summer	M
64	10:58 AM	Kathy Davis	Sassy	M
63	11:08 AM	Regina Marini	Summer	M
87	11:16 AM	Lisa Fiorelli	World Player	AA
66	11:24 AM	Alix James	Iberioe LD	M
87	11:32 AM	Lisa Fiorelli	World Player	AA
67	11:40 AM	Michele Karpovich	Julien De Flamenco	M
65	11:48 AM	Betty Lewandowski	Echo	M
67	11:58 AM	Michele Karpovich	Julien De Flamenco	M
68	12:06 PM	Maggie Moyer	Captain Morgan	M
88	12:14 PM	Joanne Mohr	Poppy	M
	12:22 PM	Anecia Delduco	Jose	O
	12:30 PM	LUNCH		
70	1:05 PM	Linda Drejza	Wrosie	AA
71	1:13 PM	Lisa George	Worthy	M
72	1:21 PM	Susanne Miller	De La Ritz	M

TEST	SCORE
T-1	66.154
PSG	68.971
Intro A	69.688
T-2	58.448
T-2	68.448
1-2	67.273
T-2	63.448
4-1	68.553
T-3	66.2
1-2	69.848
4-1	68.947
2-3	67.619
1-1	67.778
WD Basic 4	63.846
2-3	66.905
1-1	65.37
MFS 4	70.075
T-3	66.2
Intro B	54.063
MFS 1	65.667
Intro B	63.125
T-2	68.276
3-2	68.684
T-2	68.448
Intro B	72.187
MFS 1	66.056
Intro B	66.563
3-1	63.108
WD 2-4	67.241
T-1	70.962
2-2	64.487
2-2	65.641
T-2	69.655

70	1:29 PM	Linda Drejza	Wrosie	AA
71	1:39 PM	Lisa George	Worthy	M
73	1:47 PM	Doug Binder	Crispin's Brother	AA
74	1:55 PM	Anna Lenox	Ruben	O
75	2:03 PM	Kim Licup	Ajax	M
73	2:11 PM	Doug Binder	Crispin's Brother	AA
74	2:19 PM	Anna Lenox	Ruben	O
76	2:27 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Jamdolin	M
77	2:35 PM	Sydney Velky	Sir Holden	AA
76	2:43 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Jamdolin	M
78	2:51 PM	Marrianna Vitelli	Dummy Up	AA
79	2:59 PM	Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr
77	3:07 PM	Sydney Velky	Sir Holden	AA
78	3:15 PM	Marianna Vitelli	Dummy Up	AA
79	3:23 PM	Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr
	3:31 PM	BREAK		
80	3:39 PM	Beatrice Reedy	Gizmo	Jr
81	3:47 PM	Cora Kline	Only at Macy's	Jr
76	3:55 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Penhill Celtic	M
81	4:03 PM	Cora Kline	Only at Macy's	Jr
82	4:11 PM	Sophia Schindler	Lilikoi	M
76	4:19 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Penhill Celtic	M
82	4:27 PM	Sophia Schindler	Lilikoi	M
89	4:35 PM	Alcina Rawles	Mansueto	AA
83	4:43 PM	Carly Votek	Firefly	Jr
85	4:51 PM	Michele Goldie	Gone for Broke	AA
86	4:59 PM	Robyn Botkin	DJ	AA
84	5:07 PM	Mariette McIntrye	Play Boy Skoal	AA
85	5:15 PM	Michele Goldie	Gone for Broke	AA
86	5:23 PM	Robyn Botkin	DJ	AA
84	5:31 PM	Mariette McIntyre	Play Boy Skoal	AA

MFS 1	67.805
2-3	64.404
2-1	65.142
2-3	67.5
1-1	Scratch
2-3	64.523
3-1	58.108
T-2	68.793
T-3	61.4
T-3	69.8
Intro A	67.188
Intro C	69.25
1-1	63.333
Intro B	70.625
T-1	68.27
Intro B	69.375
1-1	65.926
1-1	73.519
1-2	65.455
1-1	65.926
1-2	74.848
1-1	68.519
T-2	67.414
Leadline B	75
T-3	62.6
T-1	68.846
T-3	65.2
MFS T	64.118
T-2	60.345
1-1	64.444